
MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 75958194

Data publicarii	29.11.22	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.668,95 RON - 1.668,95 RON

Descriere: PH-TUB HAL LINIAR PLUSLINE 120W R7S118M BUC 1. 14.2017 14.20 NILOE-INTRERUPATOR 10A ALB BUC 2. 8.1513 16.30 STE-CANISTRA CU CAPAC 10L BUC 1. 18.2353 18.24 GANZ-COMUT CAPS 0-1 3P 380V KKM1-32-6002 BUC 1. 101.5966 101.60 TRA-BEC LED A65 E27 15W 4000K BUC 20. 13.7815 275.63 KL-YY TETRA 24W BUC 1. 181.5126 181.51 ROM-CABLU MYYUP 2X1.5 ML 20. 2.2689 45.38 ROM-CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 ML 15. 5.4202 81.30 PH-PANEL LED APARENT SM060C LED40S/840 PSU BUC 3. 271.3445 814.03 ROM-CABLU CYF 3X2.5 ML 10. 5.6218 56.22 NOV-CANAL CABLU CU AD 16X16MM ML 28. 2.1849 61.18 TG-MUFA TELEFON 4/4 BUC 20. 0.1681 3.36 TAXA VERDE BUC 3. 1.3000 0.00 TAXA VERDE BUC 20. 0.7000 0.00 TAXA VERDE BUC 1. 0.4500 0.00 TAXA VERDE BUC 2. 0.0700 0.00 1,668.95
